High Performance Family of
Digital Humidity and Temperature Sensors
ENS21x
ENS21x datasheet
Version: 1.1
Release Date: 2025-03-27
Document Status: Production
Production: ENS211 & ENS212; Pre-Production: ENS213A & ENS215

28 Marking information
Figure 21: ENS21x marking
29 Ordering information
Table 21: Ordering information
Ordering Code Material ID Package Description Delivery
Quantity
ENS211-LQFM 503700400 QFN4 7” Tape & Reel in dry pack 3,500 pcs
ENS212-LQFM 503700500 QFN4 7” Tape & Reel in dry pack 3,500 pcs
ENS213A-AQFM 503700600 QFN4 7” Tape & Reel in dry pack 3,500 pcs
ENS215-LQFM 503700700 QFN4 7” Tape & Reel in dry pack 3,500 pcs
ENS21X_EK  V1
USB
503700031 Box ENS21x Evaluation Kit, contains
ENS211, ENS212, ENS213A,
ENS215
1pc
Product Variant Top marking – 1st line
ENS211 @2            11
ENS212 @2            12
ENS213A @2            3A
ENS215 @2            15
34 ENS21x Datasheet SC-001822-DS-10 / 2025-03-27 / Production
CONTENTS PAGE
30 RoHS Compliance & ScioSense Green Statement